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General information about company
Scrip code 530361
NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE428P01013
Name of the company Prabhhans Industries Limited
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuar es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the‘ Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of hareholdi 0 of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. Sharcholding as a % of | ¢jass of securities (1X)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares
shareholder shareholders . . ’ _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@D (In) (I equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (AV)+ 1957) (VIID) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) (A+B+C2) ° Class eg: | Class Total % of
V) X egty (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 4652608 4652608 74.46 4652608 4652608 | 74.46
Group
(B) Public 1166 1595632 1595632 25.54 1595632 1595632 | 25.54
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 1173 6248240 6248240 100 6248240 6248240 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , TS\Illllmber of
No. Of asa %. Number of 1;1rez dor
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in pth gec Sub-categorization of shares
) No. of . conversion of | shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - (X111) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as !
1 shareholder | Outstanding Outstandi convertible ; held in
) 1D convertible Wu s ant N8 | securities a fp g_rlcetn da e Asa Asa dematerialized
securities arrants and No. Of | 2} aruted % of % of | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
- (Xi) W ‘ share capital) total | No. | total u u u
X) arrants (XD=(VID)+ |[No. (a) ’ category | category | category
(Xi) (a) . Shares | (a) | Shares . -
(X) As a % of held held (1) (11) (111)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 74.46 800000 | 17.19 4632608
Group
(B) Public 25.54 1299232 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 800000 | 12.8 5931840 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Naoiac;f fully Partly No. Of shares Zﬁ;?i?ﬁ; d % of total no. of
Category & Name of : paid up paid-up | underlying T shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a70
(1) shares held . (IV)HV)+ Total
v shares Receipts (VI) VI (VIID) As a % of Class eo: | Class ota
vy held (V) VD) (A+B+C2) X & . Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 5 4647608 4647608 | 74.38 4647608 4647608 | 74.38
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |2 5000 5000 0.08 5000 5000 [ 0.08
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 4652608 4652608 74.46 4652608 4652608 | 74.46
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 7 4652608 4652608 | 74.46 4652608 4652608 | 74.46
Promoter Group
(A)=AYDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 1 7410 7410 0.12 7410 7410 0.12
G) Other Financial 2 50000 50000 |08 50000 50000 [0.8
Institutions
Sub-Total (B)(1) 3 57410 57410 0.92 57410 57410 |0.92
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ hol@mg nominal share 1087 298532 298532 478 208532 298532 |4.78
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
() holding nominal share | || 1100374 1100374 | 17.61 1100374 1100374 | 17.61
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
) Non Resident Indians 49 46180 46180 0.74 46180 46180 0.74
(NRIs)
0] Bodies Corporate 15 93134 93134 1.49 93134 93134 1.49
(m) Any Other (specify) 1 2 2 0 2 2 0
Sub-Total (B)(4) 1163 1538222 1538222 24.62 1538222 1538222 | 24.62
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 1166 1595632 1595632 | 25.54 1595632 1595632 | 25.54
2)+B)3)*+B)
(©)]
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 1173 6248240 6248240 100 6248240 6248240 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 1173 6248240 6248240 100 6248240 6248240 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of Shares | as a % assuming | Number of pledged or o

No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion | Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | of convertible shares (XII) encumbered ur}: erho

Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) cquity shares
Sr. . . e held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa % fema (c;l&/lze

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= of total No of total | 1orm ) Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VID+(X)Asa |No.(a) | Shares (a)' Shares category | category | category
% of (A1B1C2) held held Q) G |G
(b) (b

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 74.38 800000 | 17.21 4627608
(d) 0.08 0 0 5000
(Slu)b'T"tal @A) 74.46 800000 | 17.19 4632608
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.46 800000 | 17.19 4632608
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0.12 0 0 0 0
() 0.8 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.92 0 0 0 0
(€]
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(g) 4.78 194502 0 0 0
(h) 17.61 1100374 0 0 0
@) 0.74 0 0 0 0
(o) 1.49 4354 0 0 0
(m) 0 2 0 0 0
(S;)b'T"tal ®) 24.62 1299232 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 25.54 1299232 0 0 0
B)2)+B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 800000 | 12.8 5931840
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 800000 | 12.8 5931840
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PARMINDER
KAUR

P SANATH
KUMAR

VENKATAKRISHNA
REDDY PANATI

HARJOT
KAUR
CHAWLA

SATNAM
SINGH

JTV
SATYANARAYANA
RAO

HARSHAVARDHAN

PEDAKALA

PAN (II)

ACJPK8431C

ACMPS1274)

AGSPP9991R

BCRPC5687D

BROPS5260E

ACZPJ7511L

ADFPP9543B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

488926

20000

811842

311104

3015736

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V) (VD)

488926

20000

811842

311104

3015736

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.83

0.32

12.99

4.98

48.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securit

ies (IX)

Class eg:X

488926

20000

811842

311104

3015736

Class eg:y

Total

488926

20000

811842

311104

3015736

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.83

0.32

12.99

4.98

48.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.83

0.32

12.99

4.98

48.27

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

488926

0

0

311074

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

0

0

99.99

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

488926

811842

311104

3015736
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Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RADHAKRISHNA REDDY PANATI

MATHURU RAJASEKHAR REDDY

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEJPP6029F

AHMPMO0054D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4647608

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

4647608

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

74.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

0

4647608

Class eg:y

Total

4647608

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

74.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

74.38

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

800000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

17.21

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

4627608

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PVK AND PRK TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE
LIMITED

ANANTHA POWER PROJECTS PRIVATE
LIMITED

PV K ENGINEERS PVT
LTD

PAN (II)

AAGCP2509N

AAICA0963B

AABCP9391D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2500

2500

5000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2500

2500

5000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

0.04

0.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2500

2500

5000

Class eg:y

Total

2500

2500

5000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.04

0.04

0.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.04

0.04

0.08

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2500

2500

5000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TUSHAR ROHITBHAI PANDYA

NIRMALA THAKUR

BRAJESH KUMAR GUPTA

JATINDER PAL SINGH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFFPP0030B

AGIPT2711)

AJDPG4749E

CFFPS7462N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

150000

360000

70000

230000

810000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

150000

360000

70000

230000

810000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.76

3.68

12.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

Ix)

Class eg: X

150000

360000

70000

230000

810000

Class eg:y

Total

150000

360000

70000

230000

810000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.4

5.76

1.12

3.68

12.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.76

1.12

3.68

12.96

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

150000

360000

70000

230000

810000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0
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