	•
General information about company	y
Scrip code	530361
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE428P01013
Name of the company	Prabhhans Industries Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		•				
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	0	0					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0					

			Table I	- Summai	y Statement l	nolding of spe	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (ΧΓ	V) Rights	Total as a
	(11)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	4652608			4652608	74.46	4652608		4652608	74.46
(B)	Public	1166	1595632			1595632	25.54	1595632		1595632	25.54
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1173	6248240			6248240	100	6248240		6248240	100

			Table	I - Summar	y Statement h	olding o	of specif	fied s	securitie	es			
Category				oes Outstanding	assuming full	Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	category category cate	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.46	800000	17.19			4632608			
(B)	Public				25.54					1299232	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	800000	12.8			5931840	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	reholdir	ng pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of se		Rights hel	d in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	4647608			4647608	74.38	4647608		4647608	74.38
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	5000			5000	0.08	5000		5000	0.08
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	4652608			4652608	74.46	4652608		4652608	74.46
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	4652608			4652608	74.46	4652608		4652608	74.46
В	Table III - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	lding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	7410			7410	0.12	7410		7410	0.12
(j)	Other Financial Institutions	2	50000			50000	0.8	50000		50000	0.8
Sub-Total (B)(1)		3	57410			57410	0.92	57410		57410	0.92
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1087	298532			298532	4.78	298532		298532	4.78
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	11	1100374			1100374	17.61	1100374		1100374	17.61
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	49	46180			46180	0.74	46180		46180	0.74
(l)	Bodies Corporate	15	93134			93134	1.49	93134		93134	1.49
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1	2			2	0	2		2	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		1163	1538222			1538222	24.62	1538222		1538222	24.62
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		1166	1595632			1595632	25.54	1595632		1595632	25.54
С	Table IV - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	lding pattern o	f the Non I	Promoter- Non P	ublic sharehol	der				
Total (A+B+C2)		1173	6248240			6248240	100	6248240		6248240	100
Total (A+B+C)		1173	6248240			6248240	100	6248240		6248240	100

	Ta	able II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding _I	oattern (of the P	romo	oter and	Promoter Gro	ир		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number Locked shares (2	in	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization (of shares
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Warrants	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	ttern of the Promote	er and Pro	omoter G	roup					
(1)	Indian	n .										
(a)				74.38	800000	17.21			4627608			
(d)				0.08	0	0			5000			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.46	800000	17.19			4632608			
(2)	Foreign	ı			ı	I	1					
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.46	800000	17.19			4632608			
В	Table III - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pa	attern of the Public	sharehold	ler		•	•			
(1)	Institutions (D	Oomestic)										
(a)				0.12					0	0	0	0
(j)				0.8					0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.92					0	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)			•							
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State C	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(g)				4.78					194502	0	0	0
(h)				17.61					1100374	0	0	0
(i)				0.74					0	0	0	0
(1)				1.49					4354	0	0	0
(m)				0					2	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				24.62					1299232	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				25.54					1299232	0	0	0
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder									•	•		
Total (A+B+C2)				100	800000	12.8			5931840			
Total (A+B+C				100	800000	12.8			5931840			

			Individuals/Hin	du undivided F	amily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PARMINDER KAUR	P SANATH KUMAR	VENKATAKRISHNA REDDY PANATI	HARJOT KAUR CHAWLA	SATNAM SINGH	J T V SATYANARAYANA RAO	HARSHAVARDHAN PEDAKALA
PAN (II)	ACJPK8431C	ACMPS1274J	AGSPP9991R	BCRPC5687D	BROPS5260E	ACZPJ7511L	ADFPP9543B
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	488926	20000	811842	311104	3015736	0	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	488926	20000	811842	311104	3015736	0	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.83	0.32	12.99	4.98	48.27	0	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securit	ries (IX)				
Class eg:X	488926	20000	811842	311104	3015736	0	0
Class eg:y							
Total	488926	20000	811842	311104	3015736	0	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.83	0.32	12.99	4.98	48.27	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.83	0.32	12.99	4.98	48.27	0	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	488926	0	0	311074	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	0	0	99.99	0	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or othery	vise encumbered	(XIII)	<u> </u>		T	
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	488926	0	811842	311104	3015736	0	0

Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter							

	Individuals/l	Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	8	9	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RADHAKRISHNA REDDY PANATI	MATHURU RAJASEKHAR REDDY	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AEJPP6029F	AHMPM0054D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	0	0	4647608
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	0	0	4647608
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	74.38
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	0	0	4647608
Class eg:y			
Total	0	0	4647608
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	74.38
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	74.38
Number of Locked			
No. (a)	0	0	800000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	17.21
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		T
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	4627608
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		

Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PVK AND PRK TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	ANANTHA POWER PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	P V K ENGINEERS PVT LTD	
PAN (II)	AAGCP2509N	AAICA0963B	AABCP9391D	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	0	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2500	2500	0	5000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2500	2500	0	5000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0.04	0	0.08
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	2500	2500	0	5000
Class eg:y				
Total	2500	2500	0	5000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.04	0.04	0	0.08
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0.04	0	0.08
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•		
No. (a)	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2500	2500	0	5000	
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter		

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TUSHAR ROHITBHAI PANDYA	NIRMALA THAKUR	BRAJESH KUMAR GUPTA	JATINDER PAL SINGH	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AFFPP0030B	AGJPT2711J	AJDPG4749E	CFFPS7462N	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	150000	360000	70000	230000	810000		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	150000	360000	70000	230000	810000		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.4	5.76	1.12	3.68	12.96		
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	150000	360000	70000	230000	810000		
Class eg:y							
Total	150000	360000	70000	230000	810000		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.4	5.76	1.12	3.68	12.96		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	2.4	5.76	1.12	3.68	12.96		
of (A+B+C2)	in shares (VII)						
Number of Locked No. (a)	III SHAICS (AII)	<u> </u>					
As a % of total							
Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	150000	360000	70000	230000	810000		
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under						

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0